NAME
NOM

Perks Christine
Perras E E

Perrault B

Perrault Miss Lise
Perreault M J
Perrier Ms B

Perrin J E

Peterkin W A E
Pflanz B T

Pharand Mrs G
Philion Mlle Suzanne
Phillips M .
Phillips R J

Picard Miss F D
Picard J P

Piche Mrs P

Piffard Mlle J M
Pillarella ¥ D
Pisarczyk Miss Rose Marie
Pitre Miss D

Pitt Mrs Sheila
Plante Charles A
Plouffe J P

Plouffe R

Plourde Roger
Plowman R K
Pochopsky L C
Poirier D D P
Poirier G

Poirier Mrs L
Poirier Miss P
Poitras Ms A
Poitras Mrs M
Poitras Mlle Pierrette
Poitras Miss S
Pomerleau Pick
Pominville Mlle L
Porozni D N

Pothier Mlle Lucille
Potvin D

Potvin Mme Germaine
Potvin Mlle H
Potvin Miss R
Poulin F

Poulin G

Poulin Ms Karen
Poulos Mrs S
Poirier David

Power Miss A

Pratt D

Pratt Mrs E

Pratt Miss W
Preston C

Price Miss J A
Pring R C

Proctor William H
Proulx Mme D Y A
Proulx Jacques
Proulx Mrs S C
Provost Mrs A Anita

Quesnel Miss N
Quinn D
Quinn Jacques G J

Rabbe D A

octobre 1975

LOCAL

2-7825
2-3677
5-0686
2-9443
2-8078
2-8889
6-8695
6-4808
5-6736
5-7461
6-8885
6-6316
5-7800
6-8885
2-9947

2-4168

5-6836
2-7107

5-6813

5-7620
6-0946

5-7572

5-7538
5-7538
2-6104
6-3969
2-4174
6-3023
6-6492
5-7620
2-3830
2-9811
5-75286
2-2344
5-7461
2-3866
6-8885
5-7005
2-8433
2-8725
2-7532
5-6474
6-6396
2-3844
6-4048
2-3830
5-6922
2-3866
2-8918
5-74861
2-2528
2-2528
2-8172
6-8885
6-4063
2-3866
2-7962
6-6398
2-5835
2-8853

6-2675
2-2302
2-3866

2-2528

DIVISION
DIRECTION

ARD
ACT
APRA
FCO
ACT
APDL
ACL
ACST -
AFPC
FPO
PDM
FLO
SRB
PDM
FAC

"FPO

ACR
ECD
ECT
FPO
FAE
ACTD
ACRK
ACRK
FAC
ARP
APRO
APO
APRE
FPO
ACSA
APDT
FPO
PPR
FPO
ACTC
MIN
SRB
ACT
ECS
ACR
APO
APRO
ACTC
APRR
ACSA
ACRC
ACTC
ECS
FPO
AFFP
AFFP
ARBL
PDM
PSSG
ACTC
ACRP
APO
SRB
AFFA

AFFV
APRL
ACTC

AFFP

ROOM

PIECE RESIDENCE
3C 234 236-7603
GA 23 737-3216
4C 140

5A 112

2A 210 521-6948
2C 218 746-9725
1B 147 828-9552
6C 134 232-3206
6C 135 521-6959
2D 777-3481
8A 67 234-2994
4A 224 v
3A 162 771-8608
8A 67 225-3778
5C 129 .778-0972
2D "749-0183
GA 109 234-6957
6A 224 234-0311
6A 278 234-0158
1D 733-8738
5C 109 224-1815
GA 24 777-3666
GA 42 777-6437
GA 42 777-8024
5C 113 234-1421
5C 143 829-5681
4C 140 225-8028
4B 778-1261
4C 104 ,

1D 722-8780
6C 128 521-3739
2C 237 232-6189
2D _ 746-8231
1A 138 749-1779
1D 824-5228
GA 39 745-7507
10A 20

3A 176 733-5434
2A 210 232-0571
6A 119 -770-0132
GA 112 819-457-2489
4B 128 749-5038
4C 140

GA 39 829-4599
5C 136 749-2843
6C 128 - 745-0924
GA 42 731-1471
GA 39

‘6A 116 237-1320
1D ‘ 236-8150
7C 140 731-3431
7C 140 728-3856
5C 143 233-5445
8A 47 232-2936
GB 51 1-258-3858
GA 39 521-5996
2C 140 . .

4B 120 7499972
3A 160 741-9650
7C 182 776-3252
7C 250 749-8517
4C 140 684-6391
GA 39° 643-1421
7C 140 238-2555



